LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Oct. 2021
Advancing Light
One of the World‘s leaders in general lighting for lighting
professionals as well as end users, offering
A broad variety of LED luminaires
Intelligent, networked Smart Home &
Smart Building solutions

LED ECO DOWNLIGHT R40 8W HO G2 115 42 100±5 70
LED ECO DOWNLIGHT R50 12W G2 140 42 125±5 113
LED ECO DOWNLIGHT R60 18W G2 165 42 150±5 170
LED ECO DOWNLIGHT R80 24W G2 215 43 200±5 252
LED ECO DOWNLIGHT SR60 18W G2 165 48 -- 250
LED ECO DOWNLIGHT SR80 24W G2 215 49 -- 360
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Oct. 2021
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
Recessed round shape
Description Model Number
Shipping
quantity
EAN10 EAN40
LDECO DL R30 4W 830 G2 48X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R30-4W-G2-830 48 4058075680579 4058075680586
LDECO DL R30 4W 840 G2 48X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R30-4W-G2-840 48 4058075680593 4058075680609
LDECO DL R30 4W 865 G2 48X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R30-4W-G2-865 48 4058075680616 4058075680623
LDECO DL R35 6W 830 G2 80X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R35-6W-G2-830 80 4058075680630 4058075680647
LDECO DL R35 6W 840 G2 80X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R35-6W-G2-840 80 4058075680654 4058075680661
LDECO DL R35 6W 865 G2 80X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R35-6W-G2-865 80 4058075680678 4058075680685
LDECO DL R40 8W 830 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R40-8W-G2-830 60 4058075680692 4058075680708
LDECO DL R40 8W 840 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R40-8W-G2-840 60 4058075680715 4058075680722
LDECO DL R40 8W 865 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R40-8W-G2-865 60 4058075680739 4058075680746
LDECO DL R50 12W 830 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R50-12W-G2-830 60 4058075680753 4058075680760
LDECO DL R50 12W 840 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R50-12W-G2-840 60 4058075680777 4058075680784
LDECO DL R50 12W 865 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R50-12W-G2-865 60 4058075680791 4058075680807
LDECO DL R60 18W 830 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R60-18W-G2-830 40 4058075680838 4058075680845
LDECO DL R60 18W 840 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R60-18W-G2-840 40 4058075680852 4058075680869
LDECO DL R60 18W 865 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R60-18W-G2-865 40 4058075680876 4058075680883
LDECO DL R80 24W 830 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R80-24W-G2-830 40 4058075680913 4058075680920
LDECO DL R80 24W 840 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R80-24W-G2-840 40 4058075680937 4058075680944
LDECO DL R80 24W 865 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R80-24W-G2-865 40 4058075680951 4058075680968
LDECO DL R35 6W HO 830 G2 80X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R35-6W-HO-G2-830 80 4058075680975 4058075680982
LDECO DL R35 6W HO 840 G2 80X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R35-6W-HO-G2-840 80 4058075680999 4058075681002
LDECO DL R35 6W HO 865 G2 80X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R35-6W-HO-G2-865 80 4058075681019 4058075681026
LDECO DL R40 8W HO 830 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R40-8W-HO-G2-830 60 4058075681033 4058075681040
LDECO DL R40 8W HO 840 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R40-8W-HO-G2-840 60 4058075681057 4058075681064
LDECO DL R40 8W HO 865 G2 60X1 EN LEDV E-DL-R40-8W-HO-G2-865 60 4058075681071 4058075681088
LEDVANCE APM LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Oct. 2021
LEDVANCE| LED Luminaires
Ordering Information
Surface mounted round shape
Description Model Number
Shipping
quantity
EAN10 EAN40
LDECO DL SR60 18W 830 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-SR60-18W-G2-830 40 4058075681095 4058075681101
LDECO DL SR60 18W 840 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-SR60-18W-G2-840 40 4058075681118 4058075681125
LDECO DL SR60 18W 865 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-SR60-18W-G2-865 40 4058075681132 4058075681149
LDECO DL SR80 24W 830 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-SR80-24W-G2-830 40 4058075681156 4058075681163
LDECO DL SR80 24W 840 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-SR80-24W-G2-840 40 4058075681170 4058075681187
LDECO DL SR80 24W 865 G2 40X1 EN LEDV E-DL-SR80-24W-G2-865 40 4058075681194 4058075681200